
÷

MICROSYSTEM
Библиотека СОК  

https://www.c-o-k.ru/library/instructions/brands




à

TCAEY – THAEY 115÷133





÷

○

○

SET1 SET2

TETE
TM TM t

ВКЛ.

ОТКЛ.

УСТАВКА + ДИФФ.

УСТАВКА

Cp

ВКЛ.

ОТКЛ.

t

t

t

УСТАВКА + ДИФФ.

УСТАВКА

Cp

ВКЛ.

ОТКЛ.

УСТАВКА + ДИФФ.

УСТАВКА

Cp

ВКЛ.

ОТКЛ.

УСТАВКА + ДИФФ.

УСТАВКА

Cp



○
○
○
○

○ Δ ÷

○
○

5 10 15

40

45

0

-10

-5

20

0 5-5 10 15 25 3020

40

35

45

50

55





I ON

0 
O

FF

I ON

0 
O

FF

TCAEY - THAEY 115÷130

TCAEY - THAEY 133



÷
÷

÷

÷

○

○

○

○

○



○

○

○
○

÷

÷



○

○
÷

○

○

○ ÷

○
○

○

÷

○
○
○

○

○

○

○

○

÷

÷



÷



I ON

0
 
O
F
F

I ON

0 
O

FF

I ON

0 
O

FF

X

X

X Y

Y

Y
TCAEY-THAEY 133 P1-P2, ASP1-ASP2

TCAEY-THAEY 115÷130 P1

TCAEY-THAEY 115÷130 ASP1

мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм

Типоразмер



○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

L1

L2

L3

L4

L1

L2

L3

L4

мм
мм
мм
мм

мм
мм
мм
мм



1

2

3

4

1

1
1 2

3

4



Δ

Δ



○

○

○

○

○







H

P
L

●

■
■

Ø ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ ½

■

●



●

●
●

Ø

●

L P

H



●

●

■
■

■

Ø ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ ½

■

●

H

P
L



●

●

●
●

●

Ø

●

L P

H



÷



I ON

0 
O

FF

a

1
2

3

4

7

8

910

11
12
14
13

7

5

6

6

b

c

d

o p

e

f g gi

n

m

il h

15

мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм

Типоразмер

кг
кг

Типоразмер



I ON

0 
O

FF

a

1
2

3

4

8

910

11
12
14
13 16 15

17

7 7

5

6

6

b

c

d

o p

e

f g g

n

m

i il h

мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм

кг
кг



a

1
2 3

4 4

8

9

10

15

11
12
14

13

16

17

7 7

5

6 6

b

c

d

p

e

f

o

n

l lm g ih

I ON

0
 
O
F
F

мм

кг
кг
кг
кг
кг
кг
кг
кг
кг
кг
кг
кг



÷

÷

ST2

ST1

ECH

RECF VSM

VSM

PD M

ВЫХОД

ВХОД

AP1

RI

RI

RIFA

AP1

ST1

ST2

VE

PU

ECH

RECF

VSM

PD

M VS
ВЫХОД

ВХОДFARI

RI

RI

ST2

ST1

PUECH

RECF

VSM

VSM PD

VE

VS
SA

VSM

M

ВЫХОД

ВХОД

AP1

RI

RI

S

RIFA

RAA
VSA





ДЛЯ ЗАМЕТОК



ДЛЯ ЗАМЕТОК



TCAEY / THAEY 115…133 


